RESULTS TEAM POINTS Girls

Event Name SHA FIA West Midlands Regional ul5
Date 22nd February 2026
Venue North Solihuil Sports Centre

Team Code Team Name 4x2LR ind Points  Total  Position
A Birmingham 0 70 70 513 653 1
D Warwickshire 0 60 60 519 639 2
B Hereford & Worcs 0 50 50 523 623 3
C Shropshire 0 40 40 419 499 4




RESULTS INDIVIDUAL POINTS Girls

Event Name SHA FIA West Midlands Regionalul5

Date 22Znd February 2026

Venue North Solihult Sports Centre

BibNa  Team TeamName TeamColour Fuli Name B - . 41AP TotalPts Position
101 A Birmingham 0 Evyn Cope 43 45 50 138 1
103 A Birmingham @ Hepzibah Emmanuel-Coco 50 49 38 137 =2
108 B Hereford & Worcs 0 Harriett Carey 48 41 48 137 =2
127 D Warwickshire 0 Lolita Newby Vincent 43 48 45 136 4
126 D Warwickshire 0 Annabel Stacey 42 44 45 131 5
109 B Hereford & Worcs D Sophia Llewellyn 40 49 41 130 =6
113 B Hereford & Worcs 0 Georgia Kiernan 44 36 50 130 =6
122 D Wanrwickshira 0 Naomi Kabalika 36 50 42 128 8
111 B Hereford & Worcs 0 LaraTaylor 3z 46 48 126 9
123 D Warwickshire 0 Niamh Williams 46 32 45 i24 =10
124 B Warwickshire 0 Lottie Willis 38 45 41 3124 =10
104 A Birmingham ¢ Gaby MclLean 48 34 A0 122 12
125D Warwickshire & Lila Galliaagh 46 41 32 118 13
106 A Birmingham 0 Gracie Young 50 34 32 116 14
102 A Birmingham 0 Kiara Ramsey-Dickenson 30 41 44 115 16
115 C Shropshire 0 ZaraTomkins 36 41 35 112 16
116 Shropshire 0 Beatrice Hitchins 42 29 35 106 17
105 A Birmingham 0 Ada Masson 36 32 36 104 =18
112 B Hereford & Worcs 0 Saffi Reid 28 38 38 104 =18
118 C Shropshire 0 Isabelle Kaye 3z 37 34 103 20
110 B Hereford & Worcs 0 Freya Davies 34 37 28 99 21
120 C Shropshire 0 Evie Griffiths 38 30 30 98 22
117 C Shropshire 0 Bianka Podgdorska 28 29 30 87 23
118 C Shropshire 0 Eabha Munstow 30 28 28 86 24
107 A Birmingham 0 Jessica Spiby 0 0 =25
114 8 Hereford & Worcs 0 Felicity Moore o 0 =25
128 D Warwickshire 0 Amarachi Okwara 0 0 =25




RESULTS 8 LAP PAARLAUF Girls

SHA FIA West Midlands Regional u15
22nd February 2026
North Solihull Sports Centre

A B rmingham _ o 0
2 D Warwickshire o 01:38.7 60
3 B Hereford & Worcs 0 01:41.7 50
4 C Shropshire 0 01460 40




RESULTS

_Position _TeamCode Name __________

4x 2 LAP RELAY

SHA FIA West Midlands Regional ul5
22nd February 2026
North Solihull Sports Centre

_Colour ____

1 A Birmingham 0 01:33.0
2 D Warwickshire 0 01337
3 B Hereford & Worcs 0 01:35.4
4 c Shropshire 0 o412

Girls

__Triall P

70
60
50
40




RESULTS 2 LAP TIME TRIAL Girls

Event Name SHA FIA West Midlands Regional uls
Date 22nd February 2026
Venue North Solihull Sports Centre

Trialt Position

101 Evyn Cope Birmingham 22.9 1 50
108 Harriett Carey . Hereford &Worcs 235 2 48
123 Niamh Williams Warwickshire 236 3 46
102 Kiara Ramsey-Dickenson Birmingham 24.0 4 44
109 Sophia Llewellyn Hereford & Worcs 24.1 =5 41
124 Lottie Willls Warwickshire 241 =5 41
103 Hepzibah Emmanuel-Coco Birmingham 24.3 7 38
116 Beatrice Hitchins Shropshire 25.0 =8 35
115 Zara Tomldins Shropshire 25.0 =8 35
125 Lila Galliaagh Warwickshire 25.1 10 32
117 Bltanka Podgorska Shropshire 25.8 11 30

110 Freya Davies Hereford & Worcs 259 12 28



RESULTS

Event Name
Date
Venue

113
111
127
126
122
ip4
112
105
115
106
120
118

Georgia Kiernan
Lara Taylor

Lolita Newbhy Vincent

Annabel Stacey
Naomi Kabalika
Gaby McLean
Saffi Reid

Ada Masson
Isabelle Kaye
Gracie Young
Evie Grifiiths
Eabha Munslow

4 LAP TIME TRIAL

SHA FIA West Midlands Regional u15

22nd February 2026

North Solihull Sporis Centre

Hereford & Worcs
Hereford & Worcs
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Birmingham
Hereford & Worcs
Birmingham
Shropshire
Birmingham
Shropshire
Shropshire

Trial 1
00:49.9
00:50.2
00:50.5
00:50.5
00:50.8
00:51.5
00:51.8
00:51.9
00:562.6
00:54.6
00:55.9
00:56.3

Position

Girls

50
48
45
45
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28



RESULTS

Event Name
Date
Venue

VERTICAL JUMP

SHA FIA West Midlands Regional uis

22nd February 2026

North Solihull Sports Centre

Trial 2

Trial 3

Best

Posttion

Girls

103
109
101
124
108
125
110
118
104
123
117
116
114 NS

Hepzibah Emmanuel-Coco

Sophia Llewellyn
Evyn Cope

Lottie Willis
Harriett Carey
Lila Galliaagh
Freya Davies
Isabelle Kaye
Gaby MclLean
Niamh Williams
Blanka Podgorska
Beatrice Hitchins
Felicity Moore

Birmingham
Hereford & Worcs
Birmingham
Warwickshire
Hereford & Worcs
Warwickshire
Hereford & Worcs
Shropshire
Birmingham
Warwickshire
Shropshire
Shropshire
Hereford & Worcs

Triall
56
49
52
51
52
50
45
50
49
47
43
39
41

56
56
53
53
50
51
50
46
46
47
43

42

54
55
52
b2
52
52
48
48
49
48
42
43
39

56
56
53
53
52
52
50
50

BREH&EE

49
45
45
45
41
41
37
37
34
32
29
29



RESULTS STANDING LONG JUMP Girls

Event Name SHA FIA West Midlands Regional ul5

Date 22nd February 2026
Venue North Solihull Sports Centre
|  Triall.  Tral2  Trlal3 Position

122 Naomi Kabalika Warwickshire 0.00 0.00 241 2.41 1 50
127 Lolita Newby Vincent Warwickshire 2.21 2.18 221 2.21 2 48
111 Lara Taylor Hereford & Worcs 2.11 212 212 2.12 3 a6
126 Annabel Stacey Warwickshire 2.09 2.06 211 211 4 44
102 Kiara Ramsey-Dickenson Birmingham 2.02 2.10 210 2.10 =5 41
115 Zara Tomkins Shropshire 210 2.08 210 2.10 =5 41
112 Saffi Reid Hereford & Worcs 2.06 1.96 2.06 2.06 7 38
113 Georgia Kiernan Hereford & Worcs 2.02 1.99 2.04 2.04 8 36
106 Gracie Young Birmingham 1.90 1.96 1.96 1.96 g 34
105 Ada Masson Birmingham 0.00 1.88 1.85 1.95 10 32
120 Evie Griffiths Shropshire 1.82 166 182 1.82 11 30

118 Eabha Munslow Shropshire 1.72 1.63 1.72 1.72 i2 28



RESULTS

Event Name

Date
Venue

SHOT

SHA FIA West Midlands Regional uis

22nd February 2026

North Solihull Sports Centre

Trial 1

Trial Z

Trial 3

Position

Girls

103
104
125
101
127
109
120
122
110
111
118
117
128
107

NS
NS

Hepzibah Emmanuel-Coco

Gaby Mcl.ean
Lila Galliaagh
Evyn Cope

Lolita Newby Vincent

Sophia Llewellyn
Evie Griffiths
Naomi Kabalika
Freya Davies

Lara Taylor

Eabha Munslow
Blanka Podgorska
Amarachi Okwara
Jessica Spiby

Birmingham
Birmingham
Warwickshire
Birmingham
Warwickshire
Hereford & Worcs
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Hereford & Worcs
Hereford & Worcs
Shropshire
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Birmingham

9.46
8.46
7.51
777
6.97
7.20
7.31
6.26
6.62
6.29
5.58
5.51
11.25
D.00

8.56
8.02
8.17
8.24
7.92
7.10
7.20
6.93
8.77
6.46
542
5.41
10.84
6.99

9.46
8.21
8.37
7.83
8.24
7.47
7.15
7.13
6.98
5.67
6.23
5.02
9.88
6.60

9.46
8.46
8.37
8.24
8.24
7.47
7.31
7.13
6.98
6.46
6.23
5.51
11.25
6.99

50
48
46
43
43
40
38
36
34
32
30
28



RESULTS

Event Name
Date
Venue

SPEED BOUNCE

SHA FiA West Midlands Regional uls

22nd February 2026

North Solihull Sports Gentre

Triat 1

Position

Girls

106
108
123
113
116
126
124
105
115
119
102
112
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Gracie Young
Harriett Carey
Niamh Williams
Georgla Kiernan
Beatrice Hitchins
Annabel Stacey
Lottie Willis

Ada Masson

Zara Tomkins
Isabeile Kaye
Kiara Ramsey-Dickenson
Saffi Reid

| Birmingham

Hereford & Worcs
Warwickshire
Hereford & Worcs
Shropshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Birmingham
Shropshire
Shropshire
Birmingham
Hereford & Worcs

80
79
76
75
74
74
73
70
70
69
64
60

i
2
3
4
5
5
7
8
8

G
N = Q

50
48
46
44
42
42
38
36
36
32
30
28



