

RESULTS		TEAM POINTS					Girls	
Event Name		SHA FIA West Midlands Regional u15						
Date		22nd February 2026						
Venue		North Solihull Sports Centre						
Team Code	Team Name	Colour	8 LP	4 x 2 LR	Ind Points	Total	Position	
A	Birmingham	0	70	70	513	653	1	
D	Warwickshire	0	60	60	519	639	2	
B	Hereford & Worcs	0	50	50	523	623	3	
C	Shropshire	0	40	40	419	499	4	

RESULTS**8 LAP PAARLAUF****Girls****SHA FIA West Midlands Regional u15****22nd February 2026****North Solihull Sports Centre**

Position	Team Code	Name	Colour	Trial 1	Points
1	A	Birmingham	0	01:38.5	70
2	D	Warwickshire	0	01:38.7	60
3	B	Hereford & Worcs	0	01:41.7	50
4	C	Shropshire	0	01:46.0	40

RESULTS**4 x 2 LAP RELAY****Girls****SHA FIA West Midlands Regional u15****22nd February 2026****North Solihull Sports Centre**

Position	Team Code	Name	Colour	Trial 1	Points
1	A	Birmingham	0	01:33.0	70
2	D	Warwickshire	0	01:33.7	60
3	B	Hereford & Worcs	0	01:35.4	50
4	C	Shropshire	0	01:41.2	40

RESULTS**2 LAP TIME TRIAL****Girls****Event Name****SHA FIA West Midlands Regional u15****Date****22nd February 2026****Venue****North Solihull Sports Centre**

Bib No.	NS	Name	Team	Trial 1	Position	Points
101		Evyn Cope	Birmingham	22.9	1	50
108		Harriett Carey	Hereford & Worcs	23.5	2	48
123		Niamh Williams	Warwickshire	23.6	3	46
102		Kiara Ramsey-Dickenson	Birmingham	24.0	4	44
109		Sophia Llewellyn	Hereford & Worcs	24.1	=5	41
124		Lottie Willis	Warwickshire	24.1	=5	41
103		Hepzibah Emmanuel-Coco	Birmingham	24.3	7	38
116		Beatrice Hitchins	Shropshire	25.0	=8	35
115		Zara Tomkins	Shropshire	25.0	=8	35
125		Lila Galliaagh	Warwickshire	25.1	10	32
117		Blanka Podgorska	Shropshire	25.8	11	30
110		Freya Davies	Hereford & Worcs	25.9	12	28

RESULTS**4 LAP TIME TRIAL****Girls****Event Name****SHA FIA West Midlands Regional u15****Date****22nd February 2026****Venue****North Solihull Sports Centre**

Bib No	NS	Name	Team	Trial 1	Position	Points
113		Georgia Kiernan	Hereford & Worcs	00:49.9	1	50
111		Lara Taylor	Hereford & Worcs	00:50.2	2	48
127		Lolita Newby Vincent	Warwickshire	00:50.5	=3	45
126		Annabel Stacey	Warwickshire	00:50.5	=3	45
122		Naomi Kabalika	Warwickshire	00:50.6	5	42
104		Gaby McLean	Birmingham	00:51.5	6	40
112		Saffi Reid	Hereford & Worcs	00:51.8	7	38
105		Ada Masson	Birmingham	00:51.9	8	36
119		Isabelle Kaye	Shropshire	00:52.6	9	34
106		Gracie Young	Birmingham	00:54.6	10	32
120		Evie Griffiths	Shropshire	00:55.9	11	30
118		Eabha Munslow	Shropshire	00:56.3	12	28

RESULTS**VERTICAL JUMP****Girls****Event Name** SHA FIA West Midlands Regional u15**Date** 22nd February 2026**Venue** North Solihull Sports Centre

Bib No	NS	Name	Team	Trial 1	Trial 2	Trial 3	Best	Position	Points
103		Hepzibah Emmanuel-Coco	Birmingham	56	56	54	56	=1	49
109		Sophia Llewellyn	Hereford & Worcs	49	56	55	56	=1	49
101		Evyn Cope	Birmingham	52	53	52	53	=3	45
124		Lottie Willis	Warwickshire	51	53	52	53	=3	45
108		Harriett Carey	Hereford & Worcs	52	50	52	52	=5	41
125		Lila Galliaagh	Warwickshire	50	51	52	52	=5	41
110		Freya Davies	Hereford & Worcs	45	50	48	50	=7	37
119		Isabelle Kaye	Shropshire	50	46	46	50	=7	37
104		Gaby McLean	Birmingham	49	46	49	49	9	34
123		Niamh Williams	Warwickshire	47	47	48	48	10	32
117		Blanka Podgorska	Shropshire	43	43	42	43	=11	29
116		Beatrice Hitchins	Shropshire	39	43	43	43	=11	29
114	NS	Felicity Moore	Hereford & Worcs	41	42	39	42	0	0

RESULTS**STANDING LONG JUMP****Girls****Event Name** SHA FIA West Midlands Regional u15**Date** 22nd February 2026**Venue** North Solihull Sports Centre

Bib No	NS	Name	Team	Trial 1	Trial 2	Trial 3	Best	Position	Points
122		Naomi Kabalika	Warwickshire	0.00	0.00	2.41	2.41	1	50
127		Lolita Newby Vincent	Warwickshire	2.21	2.18	2.21	2.21	2	48
111		Lara Taylor	Hereford & Worcs	2.11	2.12	2.12	2.12	3	46
126		Annabel Stacey	Warwickshire	2.09	2.06	2.11	2.11	4	44
102		Kiara Ramsey-Dickenson	Birmingham	2.02	2.10	2.10	2.10	=5	41
115		Zara Tomkins	Shropshire	2.10	2.08	2.10	2.10	=5	41
112		Saffi Reid	Hereford & Worcs	2.06	1.96	2.06	2.06	7	38
113		Georgia Kiernan	Hereford & Worcs	2.02	1.99	2.04	2.04	8	36
106		Gracie Young	Birmingham	1.90	1.96	1.96	1.96	9	34
105		Ada Masson	Birmingham	0.00	1.88	1.95	1.95	10	32
120		Evie Griffiths	Shropshire	1.82	1.66	1.82	1.82	11	30
118		Eabha Munslow	Shropshire	1.72	1.63	1.72	1.72	12	28

RESULTS**SHOT****Girls****Event Name** SHA FIA West Midlands Regional u15**Date** 22nd February 2026**Venue** North Solihull Sports Centre

Bib No	NS	Name	Team	Trial 1	Trial 2	Trial 3	Best	Position	Points
103		Hepzibah Emmanuel-Coco	Birmingham	9.46	8.56	9.46	9.46	1	50
104		Gaby McLean	Birmingham	8.46	8.02	8.21	8.46	2	48
125		Lila Galliaagh	Warwickshire	7.51	8.17	8.37	8.37	3	46
101		Eryn Cope	Birmingham	7.77	8.24	7.83	8.24	=4	43
127		Lolita Newby Vincent	Warwickshire	6.97	7.92	8.24	8.24	=4	43
109		Sophia Llewellyn	Hereford & Worcs	7.20	7.10	7.47	7.47	6	40
120		Evie Griffiths	Shropshire	7.31	7.20	7.15	7.31	7	38
122		Naomi Kabalika	Warwickshire	6.26	6.93	7.13	7.13	8	36
110		Freya Davies	Hereford & Worcs	6.62	6.77	6.98	6.98	9	34
111		Lara Taylor	Hereford & Worcs	6.29	6.46	5.67	6.46	10	32
118		Eabha Munslow	Shropshire	5.59	5.42	6.23	6.23	11	30
117		Blanka Podgorska	Shropshire	5.51	5.41	5.02	5.51	12	28
128	NS	Amarachi Okwara	Warwickshire	11.25	10.84	9.88	11.25	=0	0
107	NS	Jessica Spiby	Birmingham	0.00	6.99	6.60	6.99	=0	0

RESULTS**SPEED BOUNCE****Girls****Event Name** **SHA FIA West Midlands Regional u15****Date** **22nd February 2026****Venue** **North Solihull Sports Centre**

Bib No	NS	Name	Team	Trial 1	Position	Points
106	0	Gracie Young	Birmingham	80	1	50
108	0	Harriett Carey	Hereford & Worcs	79	2	48
123	0	Niamh Williams	Warwickshire	76	3	46
113	0	Georgia Kiernan	Hereford & Worcs	75	4	44
116	0	Beatrice Hitchins	Shropshire	74	5	42
126	0	Annabel Stacey	Warwickshire	74	5	42
124	0	Lottie Willis	Warwickshire	73	7	38
105	0	Ada Masson	Birmingham	70	8	36
115	0	Zara Tomkins	Shropshire	70	8	36
119	0	Isabelle Kaye	Shropshire	69	10	32
102	0	Kiara Ramsey-Dickenson	Birmingham	64	11	30
112	0	Saffi Reid	Hereford & Worcs	60	12	28